NSzZK I
Leiden, 20-4-2024

Programmanr. 5

Heren, 50m vlinderslag

alg. leeftijdsgroep

20-4-2024 - 14:52 Startlijst
Serie 1 van 6

2 Bram Snelten Dsz Wave NT

3 Kiarash Karimi Dsz Wave NT

4 Charles Gestin MSZV Tiburon NT

5 Quinten Schijns ZPV Piranha NTNG.ZA

6 Thomas Lafont E.S.W.Z.V. Nayade NT
Serie 2 van 6

0 Irving De la Fuente Ragnar 43.30

1 Erik van Weelderen Dsz Wave 38.53

2 Aleksandar Georgiev E.S.W.Z.V. Nayade 37.00

3 Constantijn Dinklo Dsz Wave 35.84

4 Sam van Trijp Ragnar 35.30

5 Quinten Moens Dsz Wave 35.35

6 Jelle Nikkels Aquamania 36.13BM

7 Sebastian Splitthoff Aquamania 37.25

8 Marten Steketee A.S.Z.V. Spons 200005869 42.00

9 Mees Bieling E.S.W.Z.V. Nayade 44.61AFGEM
Serie 3van 6

0 Daniél Bos SZV Aquifer 34.37

1 Pedro Henrique Wo de Alcantara ZPV Piranha 33.91

2 Marco Peralta Tapia Dsz Wave 32.00

3 Rex Gerardu MSZV Tiburon 31.25

4 Toby Uebersezig A.S.Z.V. Spons 30.00

5 Robin Bruins Dsz Wave 30.34

6 Wouter Daamen USZ&WEF Het Zinkstuk 200101411 31.40

7 Tim van Tuijl TSZWV Avalon 200000283 33.36

8 Lars van Vilsteren SZV Aquifer 34.24AFGEM

9 Joep Klok A.S.Z.V. Spons 200205103 34.64
Serie 4 van 6

0 Vincent van 't Hof N.S.Z.& W.V. Hydrofiel 199803001 30.00

1 Lukasz Latuszek E.S.W.Z.V. Nayade 30.00

2 Jasper Gerritsen TSZWV Avalon 29.93

3 Raphael Booiman USZ&WEF Het Zinkstuk 29.42

4 Giel Verberne N.S.Z.& W.V. Hydrofiel 199901091 29.13

5 Lars Meyer G.S.Z.V. De Golfbreker 29.27

6 Mats Meyer G.S.Z.V. De Golfbreker 200500095 29.50

7 Maxim Noordman USZ&WEF Het Zinkstuk 29.96

8 Akhtar Hidayat SZV Aquifer 30.00

9 Jakub Jurak A.S.Z.V. Spons 30.00
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Programmanr. 5, Heren, 50m vlinderslag

Serie 5van 6

0 Jorim Hebbink

1 Torben Rijnkels

2 Quint Swagten

3 Jesper Bos

4 Tomas Hertogh

5 Marten Zomers

6 Tim van Alphen

7 Ruben Cuelenaere
8 Daniel Rykov

9 Marijn van Giesen

Serie 6 van 6

Daan Siebenheller
Vincent Visser
David Boitchev
Jens Krijgsman

o

Jaime Fais
Peter Higgins

Jort van der Vlag
Gavriel Barlevi
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Matthijs van Meerendonk

Aleksander Walenciak

ZPV Piranha

SZV Aquifer

A.S.Z.V. Spons

ZPV Piranha
E.S.W.Z.V. Nayade
G.S.Z.V. De Golfbreker
E.S.W.Z.V. Nayade
TSZWV Avalon

Dsz Wave

Dsz Wave

A.S.Z.V. Spons
G.S.Z.V. De Golfbreker
MSZV Tiburon

A.S.Z.V. Spons
G.S.Z.V. De Golfbreker
G.S.Z.V. De Golfbreker
A.S.Z.V. Spons
Ragnar

ZPV Piranha

MSZV Tiburon

200401957
200404603
200201143

200500297
200003907

200100695
200200447

199804955
199700395

199901429
199900375
200400291
200105625

28.85
28.27
27.99
27.70
27.33
27.70
27.85
28.00
28.34
29.00

27.00
26.41BM
25.80AFGEM
2540

24.50

25.03

25.50
26.00NG.ZA
26.91

27.19
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